
3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

07/10/2017

Classic 60km

CityNOCYoB

Damen
1 104 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamSabine SOMMER +0.03:12:31.8 18.7 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       1973

Herren
1 34 bimato Sports TeamFlorian WIMMER +0.03:01:17.8 19.9 km/hSt.PeterAUT       1997

3 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL Bad GoisernAUT       DNS1993

6 Schorschi St. Georgen/WaldeRainer BAIREDER PabneukirchenAUT       DNF1988

28 Optik KrobothPhilipp ZWECKMAYR PergAUT       DNF1988

31 Werner BRRUNTHALER GolsAUT       DNF1990

M30
1 32 Tripl-M Sports TeamRobert MAYR +0.03:10:57.0 18.9 km/hSt.PantaleonAUT       1983

2 36 Bikeunion AltenburgPeter ORTNER +3:32.03:14:29.0 18.5 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       1981

3 30 RC Arbö SK VöstPhillip REINDL +22:59.83:33:56.8 16.8 km/hAstenAUT       1981

4 10 RC Tretlager AmstettenGeorg DIRNBERGER +35:22.53:46:19.6 15.9 km/hAmstettenAUT       1985

5 21 Rosenbauer LeondingGerald PFARRHOFER +1:05:48.64:16:45.7 14.0 km/hAltenbergAUT       1980

6 19 Hueck FolienGerald LOISL +1:16:28.64:27:25.7 13.5 km/hPergAUT       1986

24 Optik KrobothStefan SEPP-ZWECKMAYR VillAUT       DNF1987

7 URC Sparkasse Renner LangenloisWerner BAMBERGER RossatzAUT       DNS1980

14 TriRun LinzFelix HÖLLERSBERGER LinzAUT       DNS1979

15 Rosenbauer LeondingDominik HÖLLINGER MarchtrenkAUT       DNS1985

18 Uwe Gerhard LANGEDER PergAUT       DNF1983

M40
1 1 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamAlexander SOMMER +0.03:04:47.5 19.5 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       1970

2 2 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ +1:58.23:06:45.8 19.3 km/hBehambergAUT       1969

3 35 Kürn-Berg RadlerHelmut WIMMER +11:32.53:16:20.0 18.3 km/hSt.Peter in der AUAUT       1968

4 4 Union Raika ArnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER +12:39.33:17:26.8 18.2 km/hArnreitAUT       1968

5 20 PierbikerChristian MÖRWALD +28:06.53:32:54.1 16.9 km/hPierbachAUT       1977

6 27 Michael WEISSENGRUBER +31:09.33:35:56.8 16.7 km/hInnertrefflingAUT       1970

7 13 PierbikerRoland GLINSNER +34:49.33:39:36.8 16.4 km/hPierbachAUT       1976

8 23 Optik KrobothRobert ROTTER +1:02:53.64:07:41.2 14.5 km/hKlamAUT       1971

9 29 Dietmar SCHWAIGHOFER +1:03:36.64:08:24.1 14.5 km/hSaxenAUT       1969

10 26 Radclub RaffelstettenChristoph WASER +1:08:38.94:13:26.5 14.2 km/hAstenAUT       1972

11 33 Heimo GLEICH +1:27:14.44:32:02.0 13.2 km/hKremsAUT       1968

12 16 Optik KrobothWilhelm HOLZMANN +1:28:25.24:33:12.7 13.2 km/hWallseeAUT       1970

5 Team ESV LinzRoland FROSCHAUER LeondingAUT       DNS1973

17 RC Elektrotechnik KörrerJohannes KÖRRER Markt PiestingAUT       DNS1975

12 Sportpark AuMichael GELTL Au In Der HallertauGER       DNS1977

8 Team ESV LinzReinhard BAUER LinzAUT       DNS1969

9 Josef BRANDNER DorfgasteinAUT       DNS1976

22 Jochen PUCHNER NeumarktAUT       DNF1972

25 Oachebam Michael VOICHTLEITNER Feldkirchen Bei MattighofenGER       DNS1971
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

Classic 60km

1 34 bimato Sports TeamFlorian WIMMER St.Peter AUT       +0.03:01:17.8 19.9 km/hHK 1

2 1 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamAlexander SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +3:29.73:04:47.5 19.5 km/hM40 1

3 2 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ Behamberg AUT       +5:28.03:06:45.8 19.3 km/hM40 2

4 32 Tripl-M Sports TeamRobert MAYR St.Pantaleon AUT       +9:39.23:10:57.0 18.9 km/hM30 1

5 104 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamSabine SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +11:14.03:12:31.8 18.7 km/hDK 1

6 36 Bikeunion AltenburgPeter ORTNER Gallneukirchen AUT       +13:11.23:14:29.0 18.5 km/hM30 2

7 35 Kürn-Berg RadlerHelmut WIMMER St.Peter in der AU AUT       +15:02.23:16:20.0 18.3 km/hM40 3

8 4 Union Raika ArnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER Arnreit AUT       +16:09.03:17:26.8 18.2 km/hM40 4

9 20 PierbikerChristian MÖRWALD Pierbach AUT       +31:36.33:32:54.1 16.9 km/hM40 5

10 30 RC Arbö SK VöstPhillip REINDL Asten AUT       +32:39.03:33:56.8 16.8 km/hM30 3

11 27 Michael WEISSENGRUBER Innertreffling AUT       +34:39.03:35:56.8 16.7 km/hM40 6

12 13 PierbikerRoland GLINSNER Pierbach AUT       +38:19.03:39:36.8 16.4 km/hM40 7

13 10 RC Tretlager AmstettenGeorg DIRNBERGER Amstetten AUT       +45:01.83:46:19.6 15.9 km/hM30 4

14 23 Optik KrobothRobert ROTTER Klam AUT       +1:06:23.44:07:41.2 14.5 km/hM40 8

15 29 Dietmar SCHWAIGHOFER Saxen AUT       +1:07:06.34:08:24.1 14.5 km/hM40 9

16 26 Radclub RaffelstettenChristoph WASER Asten AUT       +1:12:08.74:13:26.5 14.2 km/hM40 10

17 21 Rosenbauer LeondingGerald PFARRHOFER Altenberg AUT       +1:15:27.94:16:45.7 14.0 km/hM30 5

18 19 Hueck FolienGerald LOISL Perg AUT       +1:26:07.94:27:25.7 13.5 km/hM30 6

19 33 Heimo GLEICH Krems AUT       +1:30:44.24:32:02.0 13.2 km/hM40 11

20 16 Optik KrobothWilhelm HOLZMANN Wallsee AUT       +1:31:54.94:33:12.7 13.2 km/hM40 12

5 Team ESV LinzRoland FROSCHAUER Leonding AUT       M40 DNS

17 RC Elektrotechnik KörrerJohannes KÖRRER Markt Piesting AUT       M40 DNS

12 Sportpark AuMichael GELTL Au In Der Hallertau GER       M40 DNS

8 Team ESV LinzReinhard BAUER Linz AUT       M40 DNS

9 Josef BRANDNER Dorfgastein AUT       M40 DNS

22 Jochen PUCHNER Neumarkt AUT       M40 DNF

25 Oachebam Michael VOICHTLEITNER Feldkirchen Bei Mattighofen GER       M40 DNS

24 Optik KrobothStefan SEPP-ZWECKMAYR Vill AUT       M30 DNF

7 URC Sparkasse Renner LangenloisWerner BAMBERGER Rossatz AUT       M30 DNS

14 TriRun LinzFelix HÖLLERSBERGER Linz AUT       M30 DNS

15 Rosenbauer LeondingDominik HÖLLINGER Marchtrenk AUT       M30 DNS

18 Uwe Gerhard LANGEDER Perg AUT       M30 DNF

3 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL Bad Goisern AUT       HK DNS

6 Schorschi St. Georgen/WaldeRainer BAIREDER Pabneukirchen AUT       HK DNF

28 Optik KrobothPhilipp ZWECKMAYR Perg AUT       HK DNF

31 Werner BRRUNTHALER Gols AUT       HK DNF
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

07/10/2017

Light 18km

CityNOCYoB

U15 w
1 601 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamClara SOMMER +0.053:04.3 20.3 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       2003

2 602 Marie HOHENSASSER +1:05:45.81:58:50.1  9.1 km/hMauthausenAUT       2003

DK
1 603 Optik KrobothKerstin NEUHAUSER +0.01:01:40.2 17.5 km/hSt. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       1997

2 604 Julia GREßBÖCK +9:50.11:11:30.3 15.1 km/hDresselbrunnÖST       1991

U15 m
1 513 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagDavid BERGER +0.050:11.8 21.5 km/hMünzbachAUT       2003

2 532 Johannes PILZ +2:51.053:02.8 20.4 km/hBehambergAUT       2004

3 524 Optik KrobothMoritz KROBOTH +16:47.71:06:59.6 16.1 km/hPergAUT       2004

4 531 Noah ÖZBILGIN +1:08:38.41:58:50.2  9.1 km/hMauthausenAUT       2004

U17 m
1 501 Optik KrobothLuka WERANI +0.043:55.8 24.6 km/hAltenbergAUT       2002

2 514 GranitBiker KleinzellMarkus BREITENFELLNER +4:06.048:01.8 22.5 km/hKleinzellAUT       2001

3 540 Kürn-Berg RadlerDominik GASSNER +4:17.048:12.8 22.4 km/hBehambergÖST       2002

4 529 Optik KrobothDominik NEUHAUSER +12:33.056:28.8 19.1 km/hSt. GeorgenAUT       2002

HK
1 509 Union SchönauRené AGLAS +0.050:12.0 21.5 km/hSchönau Im MühlkreisAUT       1997

2 542 Kürn-Berg RadlerPatrick ENSMANN +1:05.951:17.9 21.1 km/hHaidershofenÖST       1992

3 534 GranitBiker KleinzellManuel SANTNER +2:17.152:29.2 20.6 km/hKleinzellAUT       1987

4 516 Alfred FOIDL-WIDHALM +6:31.156:43.2 19.0 km/hWienAUT       1965

5 503 4sports Karl BERNARD +8:38.258:50.3 18.4 km/hLinzAUT       1978

6 504 Hueck FolienMario KÖCK +9:23.459:35.5 18.1 km/hWaldhausenAUT       1982

7 533 Optik KrobothKarl REISINGER +12:38.01:02:50.1 17.2 km/hPapneukirchenAUT       1956

8 506 Hueck FolienChristian WÖGERBAUER +14:47.41:04:59.5 16.6 km/hSaxenAUT       1976

9 510 Hueck FolienGeorg AIGNER +15:47.61:05:59.7 16.4 km/hEnnsdorfAUT       1988

10 517 Optik KrobothThomas FRIEDBERGER +16:35.61:06:47.7 16.2 km/hRiedAUT       1970

11 541 Patrick STEINER +18:07.51:08:19.6 15.8 km/hWindhaagÖST       1985

12 507 RB PergKlaus DRABEK +18:32.91:08:45.0 15.7 km/hPergAUT       1967

13 537 Optik KrobothBernhard WIMHOFER +19:18.11:09:30.2 15.5 km/hGreinAUT       1968

14 522 Optik KrobothAlfred KASTENHOFER +20:49.61:11:01.7 15.2 km/hDimbachAUT       1966

15 528 Optik KrobothKarl NEUGSCHWANDTNER +22:11.51:12:23.6 14.9 km/hMünzbachAUT       1965

16 539 Optik KrobothReinhard PANKRAZ +25:47.41:15:59.5 14.2 km/hWallseeÖST       1969

17 515 Optik KrobothMartin DREILING +33:39.31:23:51.4 12.9 km/hSchwertbergAUT       1974

18 526 Optik KrobothRoland LOISL +33:39.31:23:51.4 12.9 km/hMünzbachAUT       1971

19 520 Andreas HOHENSASSER +1:08:38.01:58:50.1  9.1 km/hMauthausenAUT       1977

20 512 Herbert BARTH +1:08:38.11:58:50.2  9.1 km/hAstenAUT       1957

21 530 Cihangir Murat ÖZBILGIN +1:08:38.11:58:50.2  9.1 km/hMauthausenAUT       1979
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

Light 18km

9 601 Vitalmonitor ARBÖ Racing TeamClara SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +9:08.553:04.3 20.3 km/hU15 w 1

30 602 Marie HOHENSASSER Mauthausen AUT       +1:14:54.31:58:50.1  9.1 km/hU15 w 2

14 603 Optik KrobothKerstin NEUHAUSER St. Georgen Am Walde AUT       +17:44.41:01:40.2 17.5 km/hDK 1

24 604 Julia GREßBÖCK Dresselbrunn ÖST       +27:34.51:11:30.3 15.1 km/hDK 2

4 513 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagDavid BERGER Münzbach AUT       +6:16.050:11.8 21.5 km/hU15 m 1

8 532 Johannes PILZ Behamberg AUT       +9:07.053:02.8 20.4 km/hU15 m 2

19 524 Optik KrobothMoritz KROBOTH Perg AUT       +23:03.81:06:59.6 16.1 km/hU15 m 3

33 531 Noah ÖZBILGIN Mauthausen AUT       +1:14:54.41:58:50.2  9.1 km/hU15 m 4

505 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagJonas WEGERER Windhaag AUT       U15 m DNS

1 501 Optik KrobothLuka WERANI Altenberg AUT       +0.043:55.8 24.6 km/hU17 m 1

2 514 GranitBiker KleinzellMarkus BREITENFELLNER Kleinzell AUT       +4:06.048:01.8 22.5 km/hU17 m 2

3 540 Kürn-Berg RadlerDominik GASSNER Behamberg ÖST       +4:17.048:12.8 22.4 km/hU17 m 3

10 529 Optik KrobothDominik NEUHAUSER St. Georgen AUT       +12:33.056:28.8 19.1 km/hU17 m 4

502 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagLorenz KATZLINGER Bad Kreuzen AUT       U17 m DNF

5 509 Union SchönauRené AGLAS Schönau Im Mühlkreis AUT       +6:16.250:12.0 21.5 km/hHK 1

6 542 Kürn-Berg RadlerPatrick ENSMANN Haidershofen ÖST       +7:22.151:17.9 21.1 km/hHK 2

7 534 GranitBiker KleinzellManuel SANTNER Kleinzell AUT       +8:33.452:29.2 20.6 km/hHK 3

11 516 Alfred FOIDL-WIDHALM Wien AUT       +12:47.456:43.2 19.0 km/hHK 4

12 503 4sports Karl BERNARD Linz AUT       +14:54.558:50.3 18.4 km/hHK 5

13 504 Hueck FolienMario KÖCK Waldhausen AUT       +15:39.659:35.5 18.1 km/hHK 6

15 533 Optik KrobothKarl REISINGER Papneukirchen AUT       +18:54.21:02:50.1 17.2 km/hHK 7

16 506 Hueck FolienChristian WÖGERBAUER Saxen AUT       +21:03.61:04:59.5 16.6 km/hHK 8

17 510 Hueck FolienGeorg AIGNER Ennsdorf AUT       +22:03.91:05:59.7 16.4 km/hHK 9

18 517 Optik KrobothThomas FRIEDBERGER Ried AUT       +22:51.91:06:47.7 16.2 km/hHK 10

20 541 Patrick STEINER Windhaag ÖST       +24:23.81:08:19.6 15.8 km/hHK 11

21 507 RB PergKlaus DRABEK Perg AUT       +24:49.21:08:45.0 15.7 km/hHK 12

22 537 Optik KrobothBernhard WIMHOFER Grein AUT       +25:34.41:09:30.2 15.5 km/hHK 13

23 522 Optik KrobothAlfred KASTENHOFER Dimbach AUT       +27:05.91:11:01.7 15.2 km/hHK 14

25 528 Optik KrobothKarl NEUGSCHWANDTNER Münzbach AUT       +28:27.81:12:23.6 14.9 km/hHK 15

26 539 Optik KrobothReinhard PANKRAZ Wallsee ÖST       +32:03.71:15:59.5 14.2 km/hHK 16

27 515 Optik KrobothMartin DREILING Schwertberg AUT       +39:55.61:23:51.4 12.9 km/hHK 17

28 526 Optik KrobothRoland LOISL Münzbach AUT       +39:55.61:23:51.4 12.9 km/hHK 18

29 520 Andreas HOHENSASSER Mauthausen AUT       +1:14:54.31:58:50.1  9.1 km/hHK 19

31 512 Herbert BARTH Asten AUT       +1:14:54.41:58:50.2  9.1 km/hHK 20

32 530 Cihangir Murat ÖZBILGIN Mauthausen AUT       +1:14:54.41:58:50.2  9.1 km/hHK 21

527 Hobby Biker Dietmar MAIER Bürmoos AUT       HK DNS

523 Optik KrobothManfred KROBOTH Perg AUT       HK DNS

525 Alexander LEBSCHY Langenstein AUT       HK DNS

538 Optik KrobothBernhard WÖHRY Perg AUT       HK DNS

518 Optik KrobothJosef FURTLEHNER Papneukirchen AUT       HK DNS

519 Hueck FolienBenjamin GEBETSBERGER Pierbach AUT       HK DNS

521 Harald HOLZER Perg AUT       HK DNS

508 RC PurgstallRupert MÖSER St.Georgen/Leys AUT       HK DNS

511 Hueck FolienRoland AISTLEITNER Engerwitzdorf AUT       HK DNS

535 Sebastian STEINER Au/Donau AUT       HK DNS

536 BUSCHENSCHANK LEGENSTEIN HÖFLEINAlbert URBAN Mollram AUT       HK DNS
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

Light 18km
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

07/10/2017

Medium 30km

CityNOCYoB

Junioren w
1 301 Rc LinzMagdalena REINEGGER +0.01:51:38.8 16.1 km/hKronstorfAUT       2000

Damen
1 303 Optik KrobothUlrike BURGHOLZER +0.01:52:32.1 16.0 km/hEnnsAUT       1976

2 302 Optik KrobothSabine POSTLBERGER +32:18.02:24:50.2 12.4 km/hLinzAUT       1966

Junioren m
1 234 Optik KrobothLukas GÜNTHER +0.01:56:05.3 15.5 km/hPergAUT       2000

Herren
1 287 Team Melasan SportunionHannes BRANDECKER +0.01:21:30.4 22.1 km/hReichrammingÖST       1994

2 218 GranitBiker KleinzellFlorian BAUER +41.31:22:11.8 21.9 km/hKleinzellAUT       1994

3 230 Bike Team KaiserBernhard GIERLINGER +9:13.71:30:44.2 19.8 km/hKleinzellAUT       1991

4 219 Union JulbachThomas BOGNER +10:04.11:31:34.6 19.7 km/hJulbachAUT       1990

5 238 Optik KrobothPhilipp KASTENHOFER +13:31.11:35:01.6 18.9 km/hDimbachAUT       1997

6 245 RiglerRacing / ESPMathias RAFFEZEDER +23:13.71:44:44.2 17.2 km/hPergAUT       1996

7 278 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristoph ORTMANN +31:03.51:52:34.0 16.0 km/hBehambergÖST       1990

8 277 WEsportsThomas AIGNER +50:45.32:12:15.8 13.6 km/hSchwechatÖST       1991

9 227 Matthias FRIESENECKER +1:09:58.12:31:28.6 11.9 km/hSt.Nikola /DAUT       1988

M30
1 286 RC Stadt HaagDominik SCHICKMAIR +0.01:23:30.4 21.6 km/hErnsthofenÖST       1983

2 202 Bikesupport FHOÖ SportsteamJulian BAUER +9:33.51:33:03.9 19.3 km/hLinzAUT       1982

3 222 Bikeunion AltenbergMario DASTL +15:20.11:38:50.6 18.2 km/hSt.Georgen An Der GusenAUT       1980

4 264 BIKEPALAST SalzburgMario ZIEGLER +17:28.81:40:59.2 17.8 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       1981

5 282 Andreas BRANDSTETTER +17:41.31:41:11.7 17.8 km/hSt.Georgen/GusenÖST       1978

6 201 Napoleongrills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER +19:52.01:43:22.5 17.4 km/hSt.ValentinAUT       1981

7 274 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER +21:11.81:44:42.2 17.2 km/hErtlÖST       1984

8 273 Roland PUPPENBERGER +23:05.71:46:36.2 16.9 km/hSeitenstettenÖST       1979

9 284 RC Stadt HaagAlexander LAHNSTEINER +25:36.51:49:07.0 16.5 km/hHaagÖST       1984

10 209 Stefan LIEBENSTEINER +28:37.01:52:07.5 16.1 km/hKirchberg TheningAUT       1983

11 283 RC Wienerwald Martin SCHMUCK +30:04.01:53:34.5 15.8 km/hPurkersdorfÖST       1978

12 271 Christian NIMMERVOLL +30:31.51:54:02.0 15.8 km/hReichenthalÖST       1981

13 276 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER +36:53.82:00:24.3 14.9 km/hStadt HaagÖST       1982

14 224 Alexander ECKMAYR +40:09.32:03:39.8 14.6 km/hDesselbrunnAUT       1987

15 233 RC YbbsManuel GRUBER +41:16.62:04:47.0 14.4 km/hNeumarktAUT       1978

16 244 Bernhard PRINZ +43:29.32:06:59.8 14.2 km/hWienAUT       1980

17 266 MostradlerJürgen LOSBICHLER +43:56.32:07:26.8 14.1 km/hSt.PeterÖST       1978

18 220 Optik KrobothPeter Michael BRANDL +1:09:54.92:33:25.3 11.7 km/hPergAUT       1984

M40
1 236 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER +0.01:30:45.4 19.8 km/hGeinbergAUT       1974

2 246 Franz REISINGER +0.71:30:46.2 19.8 km/hLasbergAUT       1971

3 263 RC Bikesport micheldorf Jarno ZEMSAUER +1:01.01:31:46.4 19.6 km/hPiberbachAUT       1975

4 241 RC Mountainrider S.V.Johannes NEUBAUER +4:19.91:35:05.4 18.9 km/hSt.ValentinAUT       1977

5 270 RC PergRoman KRIEGL +6:48.21:37:33.7 18.4 km/hPergÖST       1972

6 210 Hannes AISTLEITNER +13:04.21:43:49.7 17.3 km/hPergAUT       1976

7 260 NaturfreundePergWolfgang WIESINGER +13:38.51:44:24.0 17.2 km/hPergAUT       1971

8 211 Naturfreunde EnnsKarl-Heinz MATZINGER +19:04.81:49:50.3 16.4 km/hNeuhofen An Der KremsAUT       1973
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

07/10/2017

Medium 30km

CityNOCYoB

9 207 Günter KLAUS +19:07.31:49:52.7 16.4 km/hSaxenAUT       1977

10 243 Optik KrobothMarkus POLLAK +22:41.31:53:26.8 15.9 km/hRiedAUT       1973

11 242 Hueck FolienFranz PÖCKSTEINER +25:31.01:56:16.5 15.5 km/hBad KreuzenAUT       1975

12 247 Optik KrobothFritz RIEGLER +28:08.51:58:54.0 15.1 km/hSt. Georgen A. WaldeAUT       1975

13 279 Helmut HÖLLER +29:41.82:00:27.2 14.9 km/hLasbergÖST       1972

14 265 Autohaus Ortner-TeamAndreas KURZMANN +29:42.32:00:27.8 14.9 km/hPabneukirchenÖST       1976

15 280 Stefan KRAMMER +29:42.62:00:28.1 14.9 km/hLasbergÖST       1975

16 213 team sportordination Andreas BUZA +30:48.82:01:34.3 14.8 km/hWienAUT       1971

17 225 ARBÖ-RST Ried im InnkreisReinhard EISNER +35:35.92:06:21.4 14.2 km/hSankt Martin Im InnkreisAUT       1975

18 226 Emanuel FERNANDEZ +43:19.12:14:04.6 13.4 km/hSt. Georgen An Der GusenAUT       1973

19 255 Gottfried TÜCHLER +44:23.82:15:09.3 13.3 km/hGreinAUT       1968

20 216 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER +49:44.02:20:29.5 12.8 km/hLinzAUT       1973

21 237 Optik KrobothChristian HOLZMANN +50:33.82:21:19.3 12.7 km/hWallseeAUT       1973

22 240 Optik KrobothAndreas LANZINGER +52:10.12:22:55.6 12.6 km/hWallseeAUT       1969

23 229 Rotes KreuzChristian GEIRHOFER +56:54.62:27:40.1 12.2 km/hGreinAUT       1974

24 268 Tri Runners BadenNorbert DRABITS +1:00:49.42:31:34.8 11.9 km/hUnterwaltersdorfAUT       1970

25 267 MostradlerChristian KÄFERBECK +1:01:49.62:32:35.1 11.8 km/hÖST       1977

26 253 Optik KrobothRaimund SEKYRA +1:15:20.12:46:05.6 10.8 km/hWallseeAUT       1968

M50
1 203 RAD und NABEKurt MITGUTSCH +0.01:37:25.4 18.5 km/hOeppingAUT       1962

2 285 Bike Team KaiserErich CATEL +12.81:37:38.2 18.4 km/hSteyrÖST       1967

3 269 Bike Team LackenLudwig PIHRINGER +2:25.81:39:51.2 18.0 km/hFeldkirchen an der DonauÖST       1960

4 256 Gerald WAHLMÜLLER +3:19.81:40:45.3 17.9 km/hWartbergAUT       1967

5 205 Optik KrobothHannes HONEDER +7:59.31:45:24.7 17.1 km/hPergAUT       1963

6 259 Optik KrobothThomas WERANI +12:06.81:49:32.2 16.4 km/hAltenbergAUT       1965

7 232 Optik KrobothAndreas GROBAUER +12:14.61:49:40.0 16.4 km/hSt. FlorianAUT       1966

8 204 SV Gallneukirchen I RadsportGerald ZOGLAUER +14:50.61:52:16.0 16.0 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       1967

9 206 SC Tragwein/KamigKarl SCHAUMLECHNER +15:03.61:52:29.0 16.0 km/hTragweinAUT       1963

10 257 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef WATZKO +16:42.31:54:07.8 15.8 km/hGarstenAUT       1964

11 288 RC Wienerwald Johann PALKO +19:35.11:57:00.5 15.4 km/hPressbaumÖST       1960

12 275 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER +19:48.61:57:14.0 15.4 km/hStadt HaagÖST       1959

13 208 SV Sparkasse Waidhofen/ThayaChristian LAMATSCH +23:33.12:00:58.5 14.9 km/hWaidhofen/ThayaAUT       1967

14 235 Optik KrobothJosef HACKL +24:13.12:01:38.5 14.8 km/hUnterweissenbachAUT       1963

15 212 Karl KIRCHHOFER +27:28.02:04:53.4 14.4 km/hWallseeAUT       1966

16 239 Optik KrobothSiegfried KASTENHOFER +27:47.62:05:13.0 14.4 km/hPapneukirchenAUT       1965

17 221 Optik KrobothWolfgang BURGHOFER +30:37.92:08:03.3 14.1 km/hSchwertbergAUT       1964

18 223 Optik KrobothWolfgang DERNTL +40:16.42:17:41.8 13.1 km/hRiedAUT       1964

M60
1 272 Sportmix ReichenthalAlbert NIMMERVOLL +0.01:46:34.6 16.9 km/hReichenthalÖST       1956

2 261 RC Tretlager AmstettenFranz WININGER +4:16.61:50:51.3 16.2 km/hAmstettenAUT       1954

3 251 Optik KrobothOtmar SCHÖLLER +21:07.62:07:42.3 14.1 km/hSchwertbergAUT       1954
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

Medium 30km

1 287 Team Melasan SportunionHannes BRANDECKER Reichramming ÖST       +0.01:21:30.4 22.1 km/hHK 1

2 218 GranitBiker KleinzellFlorian BAUER Kleinzell AUT       +41.31:22:11.8 21.9 km/hHK 2

3 286 RC Stadt HaagDominik SCHICKMAIR Ernsthofen ÖST       +2:00.01:23:30.4 21.6 km/hM30 1

4 230 Bike Team KaiserBernhard GIERLINGER Kleinzell AUT       +9:13.71:30:44.2 19.8 km/hHK 3

5 236 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER Geinberg AUT       +9:15.01:30:45.4 19.8 km/hM40 1

6 246 Franz REISINGER Lasberg AUT       +9:15.71:30:46.2 19.8 km/hM40 2

7 219 Union JulbachThomas BOGNER Julbach AUT       +10:04.11:31:34.6 19.7 km/hHK 4

8 263 RC Bikesport micheldorf Jarno ZEMSAUER Piberbach AUT       +10:16.01:31:46.4 19.6 km/hM40 3

9 202 Bikesupport FHOÖ SportsteamJulian BAUER Linz AUT       +11:33.51:33:03.9 19.3 km/hM30 2

10 238 Optik KrobothPhilipp KASTENHOFER Dimbach AUT       +13:31.11:35:01.6 18.9 km/hHK 5

11 241 RC Mountainrider S.V.Johannes NEUBAUER St.Valentin AUT       +13:34.91:35:05.4 18.9 km/hM40 4

12 203 RAD und NABEKurt MITGUTSCH Oepping AUT       +15:54.91:37:25.4 18.5 km/hM50 1

13 270 RC PergRoman KRIEGL Perg ÖST       +16:03.21:37:33.7 18.4 km/hM40 5

14 285 Bike Team KaiserErich CATEL Steyr ÖST       +16:07.81:37:38.2 18.4 km/hM50 2

15 222 Bikeunion AltenbergMario DASTL St.Georgen An Der Gusen AUT       +17:20.11:38:50.6 18.2 km/hM30 3

16 269 Bike Team LackenLudwig PIHRINGER Feldkirchen an der Donau ÖST       +18:20.81:39:51.2 18.0 km/hM50 3

17 256 Gerald WAHLMÜLLER Wartberg AUT       +19:14.81:40:45.3 17.9 km/hM50 4

18 264 BIKEPALAST SalzburgMario ZIEGLER Gallneukirchen AUT       +19:28.81:40:59.2 17.8 km/hM30 4

19 282 Andreas BRANDSTETTER St.Georgen/Gusen ÖST       +19:41.31:41:11.7 17.8 km/hM30 5

20 201 Napoleongrills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER St.Valentin AUT       +21:52.01:43:22.5 17.4 km/hM30 6

21 210 Hannes AISTLEITNER Perg AUT       +22:19.31:43:49.7 17.3 km/hM40 6

22 260 NaturfreundePergWolfgang WIESINGER Perg AUT       +22:53.51:44:24.0 17.2 km/hM40 7

23 274 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER Ertl ÖST       +23:11.81:44:42.2 17.2 km/hM30 7

24 245 RiglerRacing / ESPMathias RAFFEZEDER Perg AUT       +23:13.71:44:44.2 17.2 km/hHK 6

25 205 Optik KrobothHannes HONEDER Perg AUT       +23:54.31:45:24.7 17.1 km/hM50 5

26 272 Sportmix ReichenthalAlbert NIMMERVOLL Reichenthal ÖST       +25:04.21:46:34.6 16.9 km/hM60 1

27 273 Roland PUPPENBERGER Seitenstetten ÖST       +25:05.71:46:36.2 16.9 km/hM30 8

28 284 RC Stadt HaagAlexander LAHNSTEINER Haag ÖST       +27:36.51:49:07.0 16.5 km/hM30 9

29 259 Optik KrobothThomas WERANI Altenberg AUT       +28:01.81:49:32.2 16.4 km/hM50 6

30 232 Optik KrobothAndreas GROBAUER St. Florian AUT       +28:09.51:49:40.0 16.4 km/hM50 7

31 211 Naturfreunde EnnsKarl-Heinz MATZINGER Neuhofen An Der Krems AUT       +28:19.81:49:50.3 16.4 km/hM40 8

32 207 Günter KLAUS Saxen AUT       +28:22.31:49:52.7 16.4 km/hM40 9

33 261 RC Tretlager AmstettenFranz WININGER Amstetten AUT       +29:20.81:50:51.3 16.2 km/hM60 2

34 301 Rc LinzMagdalena REINEGGER Kronstorf AUT       +30:08.31:51:38.8 16.1 km/hJUN W 1

35 209 Stefan LIEBENSTEINER Kirchberg Thening AUT       +30:37.01:52:07.5 16.1 km/hM30 10

36 204 SV Gallneukirchen I RadsportGerald ZOGLAUER Gallneukirchen AUT       +30:45.51:52:16.0 16.0 km/hM50 8

37 206 SC Tragwein/KamigKarl SCHAUMLECHNER Tragwein AUT       +30:58.51:52:29.0 16.0 km/hM50 9

38 303 Optik KrobothUlrike BURGHOLZER Enns AUT       +31:01.71:52:32.1 16.0 km/hDK 1

39 278 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristoph ORTMANN Behamberg ÖST       +31:03.51:52:34.0 16.0 km/hHK 7

40 243 Optik KrobothMarkus POLLAK Ried AUT       +31:56.31:53:26.8 15.9 km/hM40 10

41 283 RC Wienerwald Martin SCHMUCK Purkersdorf ÖST       +32:04.01:53:34.5 15.8 km/hM30 11

42 271 Christian NIMMERVOLL Reichenthal ÖST       +32:31.51:54:02.0 15.8 km/hM30 12

43 257 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef WATZKO Garsten AUT       +32:37.31:54:07.8 15.8 km/hM50 10

44 234 Optik KrobothLukas GÜNTHER Perg AUT       +34:34.81:56:05.3 15.5 km/hJUN M 1

45 242 Hueck FolienFranz PÖCKSTEINER Bad Kreuzen AUT       +34:46.01:56:16.5 15.5 km/hM40 11

46 288 RC Wienerwald Johann PALKO Pressbaum ÖST       +35:30.01:57:00.5 15.4 km/hM50 11

47 275 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER Stadt Haag ÖST       +35:43.51:57:14.0 15.4 km/hM50 12

48 247 Optik KrobothFritz RIEGLER St. Georgen A. Walde AUT       +37:23.51:58:54.0 15.1 km/hM40 12
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

Medium 30km

49 276 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER Stadt Haag ÖST       +38:53.82:00:24.3 14.9 km/hM30 13

50 279 Helmut HÖLLER Lasberg ÖST       +38:56.82:00:27.2 14.9 km/hM40 13

51 265 Autohaus Ortner-TeamAndreas KURZMANN Pabneukirchen ÖST       +38:57.32:00:27.8 14.9 km/hM40 14

52 280 Stefan KRAMMER Lasberg ÖST       +38:57.62:00:28.1 14.9 km/hM40 15

53 208 SV Sparkasse Waidhofen/ThayaChristian LAMATSCH Waidhofen/Thaya AUT       +39:28.02:00:58.5 14.9 km/hM50 13

54 213 team sportordination Andreas BUZA Wien AUT       +40:03.82:01:34.3 14.8 km/hM40 16

55 235 Optik KrobothJosef HACKL Unterweissenbach AUT       +40:08.12:01:38.5 14.8 km/hM50 14

56 224 Alexander ECKMAYR Desselbrunn AUT       +42:09.32:03:39.8 14.6 km/hM30 14

57 233 RC YbbsManuel GRUBER Neumarkt AUT       +43:16.62:04:47.0 14.4 km/hM30 15

58 212 Karl KIRCHHOFER Wallsee AUT       +43:23.02:04:53.4 14.4 km/hM50 15

59 239 Optik KrobothSiegfried KASTENHOFER Papneukirchen AUT       +43:42.62:05:13.0 14.4 km/hM50 16

60 225 ARBÖ-RST Ried im InnkreisReinhard EISNER Sankt Martin Im Innkreis AUT       +44:51.02:06:21.4 14.2 km/hM40 17

61 244 Bernhard PRINZ Wien AUT       +45:29.32:06:59.8 14.2 km/hM30 16

62 266 MostradlerJürgen LOSBICHLER St.Peter ÖST       +45:56.32:07:26.8 14.1 km/hM30 17

63 251 Optik KrobothOtmar SCHÖLLER Schwertberg AUT       +46:11.82:07:42.3 14.1 km/hM60 3

64 221 Optik KrobothWolfgang BURGHOFER Schwertberg AUT       +46:32.82:08:03.3 14.1 km/hM50 17

65 277 WEsportsThomas AIGNER Schwechat ÖST       +50:45.32:12:15.8 13.6 km/hHK 8

66 226 Emanuel FERNANDEZ St. Georgen An Der Gusen AUT       +52:34.12:14:04.6 13.4 km/hM40 18

67 255 Gottfried TÜCHLER Grein AUT       +53:38.82:15:09.3 13.3 km/hM40 19

68 223 Optik KrobothWolfgang DERNTL Ried AUT       +56:11.42:17:41.8 13.1 km/hM50 18

69 216 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER Linz AUT       +58:59.02:20:29.5 12.8 km/hM40 20

70 237 Optik KrobothChristian HOLZMANN Wallsee AUT       +59:48.92:21:19.3 12.7 km/hM40 21

71 240 Optik KrobothAndreas LANZINGER Wallsee AUT       +1:01:25.12:22:55.6 12.6 km/hM40 22

72 302 Optik KrobothSabine POSTLBERGER Linz AUT       +1:03:19.82:24:50.2 12.4 km/hDK 2

73 229 Rotes KreuzChristian GEIRHOFER Grein AUT       +1:06:09.62:27:40.1 12.2 km/hM40 23

74 227 Matthias FRIESENECKER St.Nikola /D AUT       +1:09:58.12:31:28.6 11.9 km/hHK 9

75 268 Tri Runners BadenNorbert DRABITS Unterwaltersdorf AUT       +1:10:04.42:31:34.8 11.9 km/hM40 24

76 267 MostradlerChristian KÄFERBECK ÖST       +1:11:04.62:32:35.1 11.8 km/hM40 25

77 220 Optik KrobothPeter Michael BRANDL Perg AUT       +1:11:54.92:33:25.3 11.7 km/hM30 18

78 253 Optik KrobothRaimund SEKYRA Wallsee AUT       +1:24:35.22:46:05.6 10.8 km/hM40 26

215 Joachim FRANZESKON Langenstein AUT       M30 DNS

250 TSV Bike Total HartbergKlaus SCHINNERL Hartberg AUT       M30 DNS

252 rc engelhartszellGeorg SCHÖNGRUBER Engelhartszell AUT       M30 DNF

214 Optik KrobothHarald GRUFENEDER St. Thomas AUT       M40 DNS

262 www.wimbergerhaus.atBernhard WÖHRER St.Oswald AUT       M40 DNS

281 Bikesport RC-micheldorfGerald GRATZL St. Marien ÖST       M40 DNF

248 Optik KrobothJosef RIEGLER Papneukirchen AUT       M50 DNS

231 sunpowerChristoph GRILL Alkoven AUT       M50 DNS

228 Optik KrobothJosef GATTRINGER Bad Zell AUT       M60 DNS

217 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN Ternberg AUT       M60 DNS

249 RC ARBÖ SteyrHans SCHIMPELSBERGER Garsten AUT       M60 DNS

254 Wolfgang TRITSCHER Trofaiach AUT       M60 DNS

258 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagTobias WEGERER Windhaag AUT       JUN M DNS

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

07.10.2017 13:41:08/ 2 3ofprint time



3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE
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Medium 30km
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

07/10/2017

Motor Muskel Mix 18km

CityNOC

Herren
1 810 RC Wienerwald Team RC WIENERWALD +0.050:38.6 21.3 km/hGablitzAUT       

Erich BAUER Herbert PSCHEIDT

2 808 Team PETER &TOBSI +7:24.058:02.6 18.6 km/hMönchdorfAUT       

Peter GRANEGGER Tobias GRANEGGER

3 809 Optik KrobothTeam KROBOTH1 +18:27.31:09:05.9 15.6 km/hPergAUT       

Moritz KROBOTH Hubert WEICHSELBAUMER

MIX
1 811 Kürn-Berg-RadlerTeam WIMMER +0.058:40.3 18.4 km/hBehambergAUT       

Isidor WIMMER Maria WIMMER
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

Motor Muskel Mix 18km

1 810 1996 RC Wienerwald Team RC WIENERWALD Gablitz AUT       +0.050:38.6 21.3 km/hHerren 1

2 808 1996Team PETER &TOBSI Mönchdorf AUT       +7:24.058:02.6 18.6 km/hHerren 2

3 811 1996 Kürn-Berg-RadlerTeam WIMMER Behamberg AUT       +8:01.758:40.3 18.4 km/hMIX 1

4 809 1996 Optik KrobothTeam KROBOTH1 Perg AUT       +18:27.31:09:05.9 15.6 km/hHerren 3
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OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

E-Bike Race Light 18km

951 LG KirchdorfKarl HÖLZL Kirchdorf AUT       HK DNS

Starter

im Ziel

DNF

DNS 1

DSQ
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

E-Bike Race Light 18km

951 LG KirchdorfKarl HÖLZL Kirchdorf AUT       HK DNS

Starter

im Ziel

DNF

DNS 1

DSQ
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

07/10/2017

E-Bike Race open 30km

CityNOCYoB

HK
1 902 RAD und NABEJohann MITGUTSCH +0.01:17:45.7 23.1 km/hUlrichsbergAUT       1965

2 901 Optik KrobothErwin BENKNER +33:58.51:51:44.2 16.1 km/hBaumgartenbergAUT       1962
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3 TÄLER CLASSIC MTB Marathon

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkNOC PACE

07/10/2017

City

E-Bike Race open 30km

1 902 RAD und NABEJohann MITGUTSCH Ulrichsberg AUT       +0.01:17:45.7 23.1 km/hHK 1

2 901 Optik KrobothErwin BENKNER Baumgartenberg AUT       +33:58.51:51:44.2 16.1 km/hHK 2

2

2

Starter

im Ziel

DNF

DNS

DSQ
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